Fermilab ILC Citizens’ Task Force Meeting

Tuesday, September 25, 2007
Wilson Hall, One East Conference Room

Meeting Agenda

7:00

7:15

7:45

8:30

9:30

Welcome New Members and Introductions

Open Discussion, NuMI Tour, Project X, 2008 Calendar
ILC Surface Facilities Presentation

Discussion of Surface Facilities

Adjourn



